IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx ULD 22.0011X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2025-02-14

Annex to Certificate No.:                IECEx ULD 22.0011X                                          Issue No.: 6
 Page 1 of 4
TYPE DESIGNATION
Product Nomenclature –
‘P1468-XLE’  ’Q1961-XTE’
  P – Product line  Q – Product line
  1 – Product type  1 – Product type
   4 – Product Series  9 – Product Series
    6 – Product Generation  6 – Product Generation
     8 – Resolution 3840x2160  1 – Resolution 384x288
      -  -
       X – Ex Classified  X – Ex Classified
        L – IR-Illumination  T – Thermometric
         E – Outdoor  E – Outdoor
PARAMETERS RELATING TO THE SAFETY
PoE input -
PoE 44-57V DC Class 3, 0.30 A – 0.23 A
DC input -
12-28V DC 1.07A -0.46A, Max. 12.95W
(IEEE 802.3af complaint)
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
Annex to Certificate No.:                IECEx ULD 22.0011X                                          Issue No.: 6
 Page 2 of 4
MARKING
Marking has to be readable and indelible; it has to include the following indications:
Engraved or laser marked onto the main cover of wall box-
AXIS P1468-XLE :
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
Annex to Certificate No.:                IECEx ULD 22.0011X                                          Issue No.: 6
 Page 3 of 4
AXIS Q1961-XTE:
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity